The questions we'd like the community to answer as part of the survey are:



## The engagement will be open from 16 June to 14 July 2020.

The community will have further opportunity to engage with this project once it has proceeded to the 'Planning Scheme Amendment' phase.

#### FEEDBACK CAN BE GIVEN IN THE FOLLOWING WAYS:

1. By completing the survey via the website: www.moorabool.vic.gov.au Click on 'Have Your Say' and follow the links to the Moorabool Planning Scheme Review

### CLICK HERE TO VISIT WEBSITE

#### 2. By responding to the survey questions raised either: via email

info@moorabool.vic.gov.au (Attention: Strategic Planning - Planning Scheme Review).

CLICK HERE TO EMAIL US

#### or via post

Moorabool Shire Council, PO Box 18, BALLAN VIC 3342 (Attention: Strategic Planning - Planning Scheme Review).

# **Community Consultation**



\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

**MOORABOOL PLANNING SCHEME REVIEW JUNE 2020**